
East Yorkshire

Hull Interchange - Sibelius Road 51  

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: CAJ

   Service No 51 51 51 51 51 51 51
Hull Interchange 0855 1025 1155 1325 1455 1620 1750
Hull Royal Infirmary 0907 1037 1207 1337 1507 1632 1802
Selby Street/Boulevard 0915 1045 1215 1345 1515 1640 1810
Hessle Road ASDA 0919 1049 1219 1349 1519 1644 1814
Hawthorn Ave/Woodcock Street 0921 1051 1221 1351 1521 1646 1816
Boothferry Road (Fiveways) 0926 1056 1226 1356 1526 1651 1821
Anlaby Park (Sibelius Road) 0933 1103 1233 1403 1533 1658 1828

Sibelius Road - Hull Interchange 51  

   Service No 51 51 51 51 51 51 51
Anlaby Park (Sibelius Road) 0755 0935 1105 1235 1405 1535 1705
Boothferry Road (Fiveways) 0803 0943 1113 1243 1413 1543 1713
Hawthorn Ave/Woodcock Street 0810 0950 1120 1250 1420 1550 1720
Hessle Road ASDA 0813 0953 1123 1253 1423 1553 1723
Selby Street/Boulevard 0817 0957 1127 1257 1427 1557 1727
Hull Royal Infirmary 0825 1005 1135 1305 1435 1605 1735
Carr Lane (Primark) 0829 1009 1139 1309 1439    ---    ---
Hull Interchange 0835 1015 1145 1315 1445 1612 1742



East Yorkshire

Hull Interchange - Sibelius Road 51  

Saturday Ref.No.: CAJ

   Service No 51 51 51 51 51 51 51
Hull Interchange 0855 1025 1155 1325 1455 1620 1750
Hull Royal Infirmary 0907 1037 1207 1337 1507 1632 1802
Selby Street/Boulevard 0915 1045 1215 1345 1515 1640 1810
Hessle Road ASDA 0919 1049 1219 1349 1519 1644 1814
Hawthorn Ave/Woodcock Street 0921 1051 1221 1351 1521 1646 1816
Boothferry Road (Fiveways) 0926 1056 1226 1356 1526 1651 1821
Anlaby Park (Sibelius Road) 0933 1103 1233 1403 1533 1658 1828

Sibelius Road - Hull Interchange 51  

   Service No 51 51 51 51 51 51 51
Anlaby Park (Sibelius Road) 0805 0935 1105 1235 1405 1535 1705
Boothferry Road (Fiveways) 0813 0943 1113 1243 1413 1543 1713
Hawthorn Ave/Woodcock Street 0820 0950 1120 1250 1420 1550 1720
Hessle Road ASDA 0823 0953 1123 1253 1423 1553 1723
Selby Street/Boulevard 0827 0957 1127 1257 1427 1557 1727
Hull Royal Infirmary 0835 1005 1135 1305 1435 1605 1735
Carr Lane (Primark) 0839 1009 1139 1309 1439    ---    ---
Hull Interchange 0845 1015 1145 1315 1445 1612 1742


